Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 08/05/2019
User: calbrown Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project

Contract ID: B1CBA1801620-0 Estimate Number: 0002 Pay Period: 06/01/2019
to 07/31/2019

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 293  Days
SR 124 @ NORTHEAST OF SR 20 & EXT SOUTH OF SR 53 (E Elapsed Calender Days: 171 Days
Percent Time: 58.36
District: 1 Area: 02
Contractor:

E. R. SNELL CONTRACTOR, INC. Date Let: 12/14/2018
P. O. BOX 306 Date Awarded: 12/14/2018
Date Contract Executed: 02/10/2019
Date Notice to Proceed: 02/11/2019
SNELLVILLE GA 30078-0306 Date Work Began: 05/02/2019
Phone: (770)985-0600 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 11/30/2019

Surety Co:  TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY CO OF AMERICA

Current Contract Amount $5,947,311.88 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $5,947,311.88 Barrow Gwinnett Jackson
Funds Available $2,184,748.80
Percent Complete 63.26%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
MO005865 $5,947,311.88 $5,947,311.88 $2,184,748.80 63.26% $2,508,157.32

Chief Engineer
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to 07/31/2019

Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

MO005865

MO005865

SR 124 - MILLING & PLMX RESF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$3,010,050.45
$752,512.63
$3,762,563.08
$0.00
$3,762,563.08
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,762,563.08

Prev to Date

$1,003,524.61
$250,881.15
$1,254,405.76
$0.00
$1,254,405.76
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,254,405.76

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$2,006,525.84
$501,631.48
$2,508,157.32
$0.00
$2,508,157.32
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,508,157.32
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Project Number MO005865

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0010 ROADWAY
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.000 .250
773521.000 211
461 $163,212.93 $356,593.18
MO005865
0010 231-1250 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION, UNPAVED R EA 60.000 .000
EWAYS 302.470 44.000
44.000 $13,308.68 $13,308.68
0020 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, (TN 43,800.000 150.640
MATL & H LIME 65.650 28,429.890
28,580.530 $1,866,422.28 $1,876,311.79
0025 413-0750 TACK COAT GL 26,125.000 5,158.000
0.100 22,443.000
27,601.000 $2,244.30 $2,760.10
0030 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH Sy 522,500.000 .000
1.500 308,646.085
308,646.085 $462,969.13 $462,969.13
Category Amount: $2,508,157.32 $2,711,942.88

Project Total Amount:

$2,508,157.32

$3,762,563.08



