Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Geor	gia		C	ate: 08/05	5/2019
User: calbrown		Department of T	ransportation		P	age 1 of 3	
		Estimate Summ	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA	1801620-0	Estimate Num	1 ber: 0002		Pa	y Period:	06/01/2019
						to	07/31/2019
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		293	Days	
SR 124 @ NORTHEAS	T OF SR 20 & EXT	SOUTH OF SR 53 (F	Elapsed Calend	er Davs:	171	Days	
			Percent Time:		58.36	2	
District: 1		Area: 02					
Contractory							
Contractor: E. R. SNELL CONTRAC	TOR INC		Date Let:			12/14/2018	
P. O. BOX 306			Date Awarded:			12/14/2018	
. 0. 20/ 000			Date Contract I	Executed:	(02/10/2019	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:	(02/11/2019	
SNELLVILLE		GA 30078-0306	Date Work Beg	an:	(05/02/2019	
Phone: (770)985-0600)		Date Time Stop	ped:	(00/00/0000	
(110)000 0000			Date Accepted:		(00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	oletion Date	:	11/30/2019	
Surety Co: TRAVELE	RS CASUALTY AND	SURETY CO OF AM	IERICA				
Current Contract Amou	int \$5,9	947,311.88	Counties:				
Original Contract Amo	unt \$5,9		arrow	Gwinnett		Jackson	
Funds Available	\$2,7	184,748.80					
Percent Complete		63.26%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M005865	\$5,947,311.88	\$5,947,311.88	\$2,184,748.80	63.26%	-	2,508,157.3	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 08/05/2019		
User: calbrown	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA1801620-0	Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 06/01/2019		
		to 07/31/2019		

Project Number:

M005865

SR 124 - MILLING & PLMX RESF

Federal State Project Number: M005865

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$3,010,050.45	\$1,003,524.61	\$2,006,525.84
Non-Participating	\$752,512.63	\$250,881.15	\$501,631.48
Total Earnings	\$3,762,563.08	\$1,254,405.76	\$2,508,157.32
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$3,762,563.08	\$1,254,405.76	\$2,508,157.32
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$3,762,563.08	\$1,254,405.76	
		Fotal Payable:	\$2,508,157.32

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 08/05/2019		
User: calbrown	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3		
Estimate Summary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA1801620-0	Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 06/01/2019		
		to 07/31/2019		

Project Number	M005865

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Ur Supplemental Description 2		Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0010 ROADWAY					
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	S	1.000	.250		
			773521.000	.211		
				.461	\$163,212.93	\$356,593.18
	M005865					
0010 231-1250	MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION, UNPAVED R EA	A	60.000	.000		
	EWAYS		302.470	44.000		
				44.000	\$13,308.68	\$13,308.68
0020 402-3130	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, (TN	N	43,800.000	150.640		
	MATL & H LIME		65.650	28,429.890		
				28,580.530	\$1,866,422.28	\$1,876,311.79
0025 413-0750	TACK COAT GI	L	26,125.000	5,158.000		
			0.100	22,443.000		
				27,601.000	\$2,244.30	\$2,760.10
0030 432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH SY	Y 5	522,500.000	.000		
	· · · · ·		1.500	308,646.085		
				308,646.085	\$462,969.13	\$462,969.13
			Cate	egory Amount:	\$2,508,157.32	\$2,711,942.88
			Project 1	Fotal Amount:	\$2,508,157.32	\$3,762,563.08